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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: 2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Power House TNT X 111.475 27.725 27.275 28.000 28.475
11 1 1

546 Scarlett Garcia 9.550 9.000 9.4509.450
544 Kesi Spielvogel 9.150 9.250
543 Jayla Navarro 9.025 9.175 9.6009.300
545 Madelynn Pitman 9.100 9.425

2 TAGS X 106.275 25.450 25.975 27.775 27.075
43 2 2

549 Ava Edwards 8.800 8.350 9.0009.325
551 Kate Nunn-Gage 8.350 8.600 9.0759.150
552 Madalyn Barrios 8.300 9.300
550 Emilia Rementeria 9.025 9.000

3 Mavericks X 105.750 26.875 24.525 26.850 27.500
22 3 3

531 Berlin Hauser 9.050 8.675 9.3009.050
529 Alexa Thigpen 9.000 8.350 9.1508.800
533 Lilly Sultani 8.825 7.500 9.0509.000

4 Mary Jane's Flour X 101.075 22.600 24.450 26.775 27.250
34 4 4

527 Kaytyn Hines 7.950 7.400 9.2008.800
528 Lily Oeffler 7.400 8.250 8.7008.850
526 Adalynn McElroy 7.250 8.800 9.3509.125
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